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» Machine Details

~ Warranty Coverage

Warranty Type Coverage Term Expiration Date Days Remaining{may be estimate) Hours Limit  Deductible Amount
DEFAULT WARRANTY 120m/0h 16 Qct 2022 ¢}

BASIC WARRANTY 12m/0h 18 Oct 2023 56

ENGINE WARRANTY 24m/2000h 17 Ocr 2024 421 2000

EMISSIONS WARRANTY 60m/3000h 18 Oct 2027 1517 3000

~ Component Serial Numbers

Component Serial Number
CAB HOCBHO0038241
COMMON RAIL HORTRCH001020
COMMON RAIL HOR1LRAQ00378
CONTROLLER, INTERFACE 1 PCGUPSB282641
COUPLER, FLEXIBLE QIL LINE HOFCNFH0005356
COUPLER, FLEXIBLE OIL LINE HOFCNRH001092
COUPLER, FLEXIBLE OIL LINE HOFCNRH001091
ENGINE (DEERE MANUFACTURED) RGA135U041223
ENGINE, EGR-VALVE HOEGEDAQDES15
FEED SYSTEM, PICKUP HOS2FHS002487
FILTER EXHAUST DPF REXF173228641
FILTER OXIDATION DOC REXD173241585
FINAL DRIVE, LEFT CEFDACN104909
FINAL DRIVE, RIGHT CEFDACM 104920
FRAME AXEBO76680265
FRAME, LOWER HOBJFAS002455
GEAR BOX CEGB4D3128378
GEARBOX, MANUAL STEERING HOG1DCF002427
GEARBOX, MANUAL STEERING HOG1GBS002396
GEARBOX, MULTIPLE SPEED CETSAAC130355
GEARBOX, MULTIPLE SPEED 2 CE2SRAA172536
HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, SWING FRAME HOZEINADO2075
HYDRAULIC CYLINDER, SWING FRAME H0Z6280001006
JDLINK ANTENNA PCMA4GF981252
MANUFACTURING LABEL HOZVACI000381
MICROPROCESSOR HOCOSHW0015232
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Component
MICROPROCESSCOR
MICROPROCESSOR

MODULE, TRANSMISSION

MOTQR, HYD. FIXED DISPLACEMENT

MQTOR, HYD. FIXED DISPLACEMENT

MOTOR, UNIT DRIVE 2

PIVOT, TANDEM

PROCESSOR, GRAIN

PUMP, HYD. VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT

PUMP, HYDRO VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT, FRONT

RADIATOR

REVERSER

ROTOR TINES

SCR AFTERTREATMENT DEVICE
SCREEN, DISPLAY

SPRAYSTAR SRC

SPRAYSTAR SRC

SPRAYSTAR SRC

STALK CHOPPER

STALK CHOPPER

STEERING SYSTEM UNIT
STEERING SYSTEM UNIT

SUN GEAR

TRANSMISSION
TRANSMISSION, HYDROSTATIC
UNDERCARRIAGE

UNKNOWN OR UNCLASSIFIED

UNKNOWN OR UNCLASSIFIED

s Order Base/Option Codes

Code
323JH0202
323]H0408
323jH0598
323]H1121
323]H1172
323jH1224
323JH1380
323|H1415
323JH183E
323]H1880
323JH1911
323]H196U

323)H2020

Component

DESTINATION CODE USA
OPERATORS MANUAL ENGLISH
CUSTOM CONFIGURATION
PREMIUM CAB

ACT YLD + MOIST/YEILD SENSOR
LEATHER SEAT W/SWVL

PREM LED & EXT LIGHT
PREMIUM RADIO

PREMIUM PLUS 4G MTG

LESS RECEIVER

GEN 4 4600 COMMANDCENTER

4600 CMNDCNTR AUTOACTIVATION

PRO DRV TRANS W/HARVESTSMART

Serial Number
HOCOLHWO001342
HOCOMHW001028
CEGBLAR117420
S1X4870448006
S1X4844749003
HOUPUPS002421
HOPNPMF002419
HOKP8HWO001020
45012819
45013136
HORD13A004514
CEGBFHZ117027
HORTRTHQO1338
REXR171019072
PCG410A210357
HOSSRSP002417
HOSSREX002418
HOSSLEX002418
201020223216
201011702693
HOSUBSR001591
HOSU8SL001586
HOC8TSD001293
CET2ABJ110716
16833170
HOUCHFS002412
HON1LTS002389

HOAQAIR002433

Base Machine Code

323H
323)H
323H
323H
323H
323)H
323
323)H
323H
323)H
323H
323)H

323H
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Code

323|H2240
323JH3063
323]H4834
323JH4883
323JH5234
323JH5373
323]H5432
323]H5600
323]H5756
323]He546
323|H6734
323JH6801
323|H7015
323)H8145
323JH8149
323]H8497
323JH8700
323]H9148
323]H9199
323|H9437
323)H9661
323)JHe865
323|H4320

323JH1744

» Customer History

> Claim History

> PIP History

Component

4 WHEEL DRIVE

CMD TCH MSPD DR DUAL TLT F/A
DEEP TOOTH SHOE DF4

TRISTREAM ROTOR XTD WEAR

EXTENDED WEAR GRAIN HANDLING

POWER FOLDING COVERS
28.5FT/8.7M UNLOAD AUGER
TEMPORARY RUST PROTECTION
POWERCAST POWERED TAILBRD
VF750/65R26 R1W 1778
650/85R38 R1W DUAL 173A8
TRACKS READY AXLE

FINAL TIER 4 ENGINE

CAMERA READY

GRAIN TANK MIRROR

ACTIVE CONCAVE ISOLATION
110V COOLANT HTR NO EXPORT
CORNER POST DISPLAY BRACKET
MACHINE SYNC ANTENNA KIT
CONCAVE INSERT BARS ROUND
FIRESTONE BRAND PREFERENCE
GREASE LINE FINAL DRIVE ZERK
EXT. WEAR SM WIRE CONCAVE

BASEFEAT+ACTV TER ADVSR RDY
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Base Machine Code
3231H
323)H
323JH
323JH
323JH
323JH
323JH
323H
323JH
323JH
323JH
323JH
323JH
323H
323JH
323JH
323JH
323H
323JH
323JH
323)H
323JH
323jH

323H
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